
PAY PERIOD 25-Aug THRU 7-Sep Employee Name:

DAY DATE

Sunday 25-Aug 0

Monday 26-Aug 0

Tuesday 27-Aug 0

Wednesday 28-Aug 0

Thursday 29-Aug 0

Friday 30-Aug 0

Saturday 31-Aug 0

Sunday 1-Sep 0

Monday 2-Sep 0

Tuesday 3-Sep 0

Wednesday 4-Sep 0

Thursday 5-Sep 0

Friday 6-Sep 0

Saturday 7-Sep 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Sewer Hours 0

Employee Signature Total Water Hours 0

Total Admin (50/50) 0

Total CTO (50/50) 0

Total Lunch (Unpaid) 0

Total paid Hrs (-Lunch) 0

OT Paid 0

CTO Accrued 0
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